
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 12; Date Recorded= 2017/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201705020001
51340

05/02/2017
01:57:06

JESSEE
CREEK
MINING LLC

Grantee LEASE RGGS LAND &
MINERALS
LTD LP

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51300

05/02/2017
01:47:54

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51310

05/02/2017
01:47:55

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44 131 Lot#:4-35
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705250001
83350

05/25/2017
12:53:22

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RUCH
RICHARD

47 71 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:2150
Book:47 Pg:71
Sub:KIRKWAL
L IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III

201705020001
51310

05/02/2017
01:47:55

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51300

05/02/2017
01:47:54

ALABAMA
PROPERTY
COMPANY

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201705020001
51340

05/02/2017
01:57:06

RGGS LAND &
MINERALS
LTD LP

Grantor LEASE JESSEE
CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201705230001
80230

05/23/2017
02:07:50

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

44 131 Lot#:4-35
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201705250001
83350

05/25/2017
12:53:22

RUCH
RICHARD

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

47 71 Instr
#:20110317000
086700

Lot#:2150
Book:47 Pg:71
Sub:KIRKWAL
L IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE III


