Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 12; Date Recorded= 2017/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201705020001 51340	05/02/2017 01:57:06	JESSEE CREEK MINING LLC	Grantee	LEASE	RGGS LAND & MINERALS LTD LP						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51300	05/02/2017 01:47:54	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC	Grantee	MINERAL DEED	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51310	05/02/2017 01:47:55	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC	Grantee	MINERAL LEASE	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			44	131		Lot#:4-35 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705250001 83350	05/25/2017 12:53:22	DAL PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RUCH RICHARD			47	71	Instr #:20110317000 086700	Lot#:2150 Book:47 Pg:71 Sub:KIRKWAL L IN BALLANTRAE PHASE III
201705020001 51310	05/02/2017 01:47:55	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51300	05/02/2017 01:47:54	ALABAMA PROPERTY COMPANY	Grantor	MINERAL DEED	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201705020001 51340	05/02/2017 01:57:06	RGGS LAND & MINERALS LTD LP	Grantor	LEASE	JESSEE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201705230001 80230	05/23/2017 02:07:50	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			44	131		Lot#:4-35 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

	RUCH RICHARD	Grantee		DAL PROPERTIES		47	#:20110317000	Lot#:2150 Book:47 Pg:71 Sub:KIRKWAL
			l ^o	LLC			000700	Sub.KIIKKWAL
								L IN
								BALLANTRAE
								PHASE III